
ISU JUNIOR WORLD CUP SPEED SKATING 2018/19

 Oulunkylän liikuntapuisto - Helsinki (FIN) / 26-27 Januari 2019

5. DRAW LADIES 3000m (QUARTET START) 

Saturday, 26 January 2019

Lane Name CountryNrPair PB

Katharina THIENIn 104 AUT 4:48.14
1

Qingqing FENG

Victoria Keltie SÆTERSDAL

In

Out

108

146

CHN

NOR

4:28.76

4:44.34

Yuhan MA

Darya SHMELEVA

In

Out

113

161

CHN

RUS

4:18.82

4:37.08
2

Marte Bjerkreim FURNEE

Anna MOLNAR

In

Out

141

101

2

1

(23)

(24)

NOR

AUT

4:38.40

4:43.72

Tara DONOGHUE

Jiayang GENG

In

Out

125

109

14

5

(15)

(20)

IRL

CHN

4:38.55

4:26.85
3

Anastasiia GRIGOREVA

Zuzana KURŠOVÁ

In

Out

156

115

32

18

(9)

(13)

RUS

CZE

4:24.84

4:36.76

Ekaterina KOSHELEVA

Laura PEVERI

In

Out

159

127

44

24

(6)

(11)

RUS

ITA

4:16.57

4:15.43
4

Paulien VERHAAR

Karolina GASECKA

In

Out

138

148

80

50

(2)

(5)

NED

POL

4:18.49

4:19.27

Referee: Roar ERIKSEN (NOR)  /  Starter: Kari HAUTAMÄKI (FIN)

Official data service by SCG Visual / www.isu.org / www.isuresults.euPrinted on: 19:55:28  25/01/2019 page 1 of 1 


